
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 325.0 0

2 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 265.0 0

3 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.4 245.0 0

4 Aidan Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 180.0 240.0 0

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 176.5 225.0 0

6 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 225.0 0

7 Byron Fry Uniontown 179.6 215.0 0

8 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 215.0 0

9 Liam Hall JCN 173.0 210.0 0

10 Gavin  McMachan CH Vikings 181.0 185.0 0

11 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 165.0 0

12 Paul John Haen Jayhawk Linn 174.4 155.0 0

13 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 175.0 155.0 0

14 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 173.0 120.0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 475.0 0

2 Byron Fry Uniontown 179.6 385.0 0

3 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.4 375.0 0

4 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 365.0 0

5 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 365.0 0

6 Gage Fields McLouth High School 176.5 355.0 0

7 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 175.0 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 345.0 0

9 Aidan Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 180.0 300.0 0

10 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 300.0 0

11 Liam Hall JCN 173.0 285.0 0

12 Gavin  McMachan CH Vikings 181.0 255.0 0

13 Paul John Haen Jayhawk Linn 174.4 235.0 0

14 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 173.0 195.0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 255.0 0

2 Byron Fry Uniontown 179.6 250.0 0

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 250.0 0

4 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.4 245.0 0

5 Liam Hall JCN 173.0 220.0 0

6 Gage Fields McLouth High School 176.5 215.0 0

7 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 190.0 0

8 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 175.0 185.0 0

9 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 185.0 0

10 Aidan Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 180.0 170.0 0

11 Gavin  McMachan CH Vikings 181.0 170.0 0

12 Paul John Haen Jayhawk Linn 174.4 155.0 0

13 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 155.0 0

14 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 173.0 105.0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 1055.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Daulton Woods Uniontown 172.4 865.0 8

3 Byron Fry Uniontown 179.6 850.0 6

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 810.0 4

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 176.5 795.0 2

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 179.0 785.0 1

7 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 177.0 775.0 0

8 Liam Hall JCN 173.0 715.0 0

9 Aidan Suter-Tan Trinity Catholic High School 180.0 710.0 0

10 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 175.0 690.0 0

11 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury Academy 180.6 655.0 0

12 Gavin  McMachan CH Vikings 181.0 610.0 0

13 Paul John Haen Jayhawk Linn 174.4 545.0 0

14 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 173.0 420.0 0


